
Groover, Aly

Smith, Durden

Smith, Durden

Groover, Aly

Young, Catherine

Young, Catherine

Sat 2:00 PM BBT

Groover, Aly

Keller, Jennifer

Girls Singles
September Slam

Young, Catherine

Keller, Jennifer

Keller, Jennifer

Keller, Jennifer

Smith, Durden

Smith, Durden

Sat 4:00 PM BBT

Smith, Durden

Young, Catherine

10-0

10-8

10-6

10-1


	Text4: Winner: Durden SmithRunner up: Aly Groover
	blank: 
	Text2: Aly Groover
	Text3: Durden Smith
	score1: 10-0 (def)
	score2: 10-1


